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2° Campestre CLAI 

Classifica Generale 

1 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO ACQUADELA M 

2 SHTYPULA VADYM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

3 DI PAOLA  FERDINANDO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

4 CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO M 

5 COMETI ALBERTO GPA LUGHESINA M 

6 VALERI MARCO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO M 

7 DALL'OSSO RICCARDO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

8 BECCA GIACOMO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO M 

9 BIAGI MATTEO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

10 SEMERARO FRANCESCO G.S. LAMONE M 

11 VALERI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO M 

12 BELLINI ENRICO EDERA FORLI' M 

13 DI GIO' BATTISTA PAOLO G.S. LAMONE M 

14 SAMORI' LUCA RUNCARD M 

15 MALINI IVANO ATL. ZOLA M 

16 MORSIANI FABIO POL. PROGRESSO M 

17 BERNABEI ANDREA ATL. ZOLA M 

18 CONTOLI STEVE LEOPODISTICA M 

19 SERASINI MICHEL G.S. LAMONE M 

20 VASSELLI CARLO COOP. CERAMICA M 

21 BADIKER GABRIMICHEL SANTA LUCIA M 

22 MASCARO  SIMONA G.S. LAMONE F 

23 DAL PANE CRISTIAN GPA LUGHESINA M 

24 GULMANELLI RAFFAELE RUNCARD M 

25 MARTELLI SIMONE COOP. CERAMICA M 

26 CARAVITA ANDREA G.S. LAMONE M 

27 MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

28 BALSHAKOU ALIAKSANDR G.S. LAMONE M 

29 GRANDI ALESSANDRO G.S. LAMONE M 

30 BETTINI MARCO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

31 CERONI ANDREA SANTA LUCIA M 

32 SALAROLI GIANCARLO G.S. LAMONE M 

33 LORETI GABRIELA GROTTINI TEAM F 

34 LIPPI DENIS ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS F 

35 LONGARI MIRCO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

36 PAGANI ADRIANO GPA LUGHESINA M 

37 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO POD. VOLTANA M 

38 ROSSI  RICCARDO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

39 PIERLI ROMANO FRATELLANZA MO M 

40 RANDI MASSIMO LEOPODISTICA M 

41 MENGOLI VANNI AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO M 
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42 DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO G.S. LAMONE M 

43 GADDONI ALESSANDRO LEOPODISTICA M 

44 MARANGONI FEDERICO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

45 CICOGNANI FEDERICA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS F 

46 TACCONI MIRKO RUNCARD M 

47 BETTI VIRGILIO RUNCARD M 

48 SANTANDREA STEFANO RUNCARD M 

49 LANDI THOMAS LEOPODISTICA M 

50 MUZZI FRANCESCA LEOPODISTICA F 

51 TARLAZZI ANTONIO G.S. LAMONE M 

52 MORARA FABIO LEOPODISTICA M 

53 TERZIARI MAURO LEOPODISTICA M 

54 SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO M 

55 AMADORI CRISTIAN CORRI FORREST M 

56 BELLINI GIANNI AVIS IMOLA M 

57 NOVELLI GIANANDREA LEOPODISTICA M 

58 DAL RIO FRANCESCA LEOPODISTICA F 

59 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ATL. 85 FAENZA M 

60 LAMIERI IVAN POD OZZANESE M 

61 PIAZZA MARIA ROSA ATL. 85 FAENZA F 

62 TURRINI JENNI AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE F 

63 CONFICCONI DAVIDE SAN PATRIZIO M 

64 APRUZZESE ANTONIO GNARRO JET MATTEI M 

65 TESEI MAURIZIO SAN PATRIZIO M 

66 ZACCHERINI EMANUELE COTIGNOLA M 

67 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POL. PROGRESSO M 

68 GRANDI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA M 

69 COATTI RICCARDO PONTELUNGO BO M 

70 SALMI SILVIA LEOPODISTICA F 

71 TESEI CESARE SAN PATRIZIO M 

72 NGUYEN PHI HUU POD. CAVRIAGO M 

73 STORK CHRISTOF UISP IMOLA M 

74 AGOSTINI ELISA LEOPODISTICA F 

75 RUBINI VERONICA ATL. BLIZZARD F 

76 TAROZZI PAOLA LEOPODISTICA F 

77 GENTILINI SAMANTHA G.S. LAMONE F 

78 CASADIO MARINO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 

79 POLI PAOLA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS F 

80 BAGNARESI CATERINA GPA LUGHESINA F 

 

 Classifica Assoluti Maschile 

1 RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO ACQUADELA 41"11 

2 SHTYPULA VADYM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 
 3 DI PAOLA  FERDINANDO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS   
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 Classifica Assoluti Femminile 

1 MASCARO  SIMONA G.S. LAMONE 49"50 

2 LORETI GABRIELA GROTTINI TEAM   

3 CICOGNANI FEDERICA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS   

 

 categoria A 

1 COMETI ALBERTO GPA LUGHESINA 1981 UISP 

2 VALERI MARCO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO 1995 FIDAL 

3 DALL'OSSO RICCARDO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2001 FIDAL 

4 BIAGI MATTEO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1988 FIDAL 

5 BELLINI ENRICO EDERA FORLI' 1991 FIDAL 

6 DI GIO' BATTISTA PAOLO G.S. LAMONE 1983 UISP 

7 SAMORI' LUCA RUNCARD 1991 FIDAL 

8 CONTOLI STEVE LEOPODISTICA 1991 FIDAL 

9 SERASINI MICHEL G.S. LAMONE 1982 UISP 

10 BADIKER GABRIMICHEL SANTA LUCIA 1979 FIDAL 

11 GULMANELLI RAFFAELE RUNCARD 1988 66063 

12 MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1981 FIDAL 

13 BALSHAKOU ALIAKSANDR G.S. LAMONE 1988 UISP 

14 GRANDI ALESSANDRO G.S. LAMONE 1991 FIDAL 

15 BETTINI MARCO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1976 FIDAL 

16 CERONI ANDREA SANTA LUCIA 1988 UISP 

17 DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO G.S. LAMONE 1976 FIDAL 

18 TACCONI MIRKO RUNCARD 1975 257029 

19 SANTANDREA STEFANO RUNCARD 1988   

20 AMADORI CRISTIAN CORRI FORREST 1975 FIDAL 

21 CONFICCONI DAVIDE SAN PATRIZIO 1979 UISP 

22 ZACCHERINI EMANUELE COTIGNOLA 1975 UISP 

23 COATTI RICCARDO PONTELUNGO BO 1978 FIDAL 

 

 categoria B 

1 CAVALLI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO 1973 FIDAL 

2 BECCA GIACOMO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO 1970 FIDAL 

3 SEMERARO FRANCESCO G.S. LAMONE 1971 FIDAL 

4 MALINI IVANO ATL. ZOLA 1966 FIDAL 

5 MORSIANI FABIO POL. PROGRESSO 1970 FIDAL 

6 BERNABEI ANDREA ASD ZOLA 1971 FIDAL 

7 DAL PANE CRISTIAN GPA LUGHESINA 1974 FIDAL 

8 MARTELLI SIMONE COPP CERAMICA 1969 UISP 

9 CARAVITA ANDREA G.S. LAMONE 1971 FIDAL 

10 SALAROLI GIANCARLO G.S. LAMONE 1967 FIDAL 

11 LIPPI DENIS ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1971 FIDAL 

12 LONGARI MIRCO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1967 FIDAL 

13 ROSSI  RICCARDO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1974 FIDAL 
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14 GADDONI ALESSANDRO LEOPODISTICA 1970 UISP 

15 MARANGONI FEDERICO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1973 FIDAL 

16 LANDI THOMAS LEOPODISTICA 1972 FIDAL 

17 TARLAZZI ANTONIO G.S. LAMONE 1973 FIDAL 

18 MORARA FABIO LEOPODISTICA 1972 FIDAL 

19 TERZIARI MAURO LEOPODISTICA 1968 FIDAL 

20 NOVELLI GIANANDREA LEOPODISTICA 1970 FIDAL 

21 LAMIERI IVAN POD OZZANESE 1970 FIDAL 

22 TESEI MAURIZIO SAN PATRIZIO 1965 UISP 

23 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POL. PROGRESSO 1970 FIDAL 

24 TESEI CESARE SAN PATRIZIO 1972 UISP 

 

 categoria C 

1 VALERI CLAUDIO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO 1964 FIDAL 

2 VASSELLI CARLO COOP. CERAMICA 1962 UISP  

3 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO POD. VOLTANA 1962   

4 RANDI MASSIMO LEOPODISTICA 1964 UISP 

5 BETTI VIRGILIO RUNCARD 1960 
 6 SGUBBI SANZIO AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO 1962 FIDAL 

7 BELLINI GIANNI AVIS IMOLA 1958 UISP 

8 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ATL. 85 FAENZA 1956   

9 APRUZZESE ANTONIO GNARRO JET MATTEI 1961 FIDAL 

10 GRANDI MAURIZIO GPA LUGHESINA 1960 UISP 

11 STORK CHRISTOF UISP IMOLA 1960 UISP 

 

 categoria D 

1 PAGANI ADRIANO GPA LUGHESINA 1953 FIDAL 

2 PIERLI ROMANO FRATELLANZA MO 1951 FIDAL 

3 MENGOLI VANNI AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO 1954 FIDAL 

4 NGUYEN PHI HUU POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 UISP 

5 CASADIO MARINO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1952 FIDAL 

 

 categoria E 

1 MUZZI FRANCESCA LEOPODISTICA 1977 FIDAL 

2 DAL RIO FRANCESCA LEOPODISTICA 1978 FIDAL 

3 TURRINI JENNI AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE 1979 FIDAL 

4 RUBINI VERONICA ATL. BLIZZARD 1986 UISP 

5 GENTILINI SAMANTHA G.S. LAMONE 1993 FIDAL 
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 categoria F 

1 SALMI SILVIA LEOPODISTICA 1967 FIDAL 

2 AGOSTINI ELISA LEOPODISTICA 1973 FIDAL 

3 TAROZZI PAOLA LEOPODISTICA 1971 FIDAL 

 

 categoria G 

1 PIAZZA MARIA ROSA ATL. 85 FAENZA 1961 FIDAL 

2 POLI PAOLA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1963 FIDAL 

3 BAGNARESI CATERINA GPA LUGHESINA 1960 FIDAL 

 


